Pentoda mocy

Wzmacniacz w. cz.

Wartosci cha-

rakterystyczne
vua 125 V
125 V
un—5 V
ia 7 mA
12 11 ma
sa 19 mA/N

Wartosci robocze

Podwajacz czestotliwosci
uz = 1,25 V; /i = 125 mA

Ua 120 120 V

£/<xmax

u st 120 120 \Y Pama,x.
Psi 0,27 022 ™M<Q £/$2max
la 6,5 7,25 mA P £max
1s2 2 2,25 mA /fcmax
Isi 220 325 pA m/?Simax
Uwej szcz 65 80 \Y C/simax
P (iv.c2) 100 100 mw /simax
fiwei) 125 250 MHz

Cwej

Cwyj

Csila

Uwaga: Wszystkie napie-
cia podane w stosunku do
ujemnej koncowki widkna
zarzenia.

TYPY PODOBNE

6397

Telefunken

Subminiaturowy

Wartosci graniczne

180
15
135
0,6
14

05
-100
375

Pojemnosci

2,5
w 2,15
<0,06

pF
pF
pF



